
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96BARNETT JS EE 87191 AA
2 T: 95 95IVEY M EE 98457 AA
2 T: 95 95SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA
4 T: 93 93SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
5 T: 92 92SMITH PA EE 26380 AA
6 T: 91 91BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AA
7 T: 90 90ANDREWS M EE 91411 AA
7 T: 90 90MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
9 T: 88 88GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
9 T: 88 88SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
11 T: 87 87PAPWORTH M EE 37316 AA
11 T: 87 87SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
13 T: 86 86BOWES M EE 109720 AA
13 T: 86 86BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
13 T: 86 86MASTROENI P EE 102643 AA
13 T: 86 86MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
13 T: 86 86WHITELOCK S EE 27981 AA
18 T: 85 85COX SA EE 35370 AA
18 T: 85 85HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
18 T: 85 85SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
21 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 AA
21 T: 84 84MOORE G EE 103821 AA
21 T: 84 84RANDLES SP EE 124877 AA
21 T: 84 84STEVENSON M EE 85061 AA
25 T: 81 81KING S EE 36280 AA
25 T: 81 81SMITH M EE 28435 AA
27 T: 79 79FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
28 T: 76 76BRIDGES K EE 114379 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91REEVE WR EE 116525 A
2 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 A
2 T: 88 88PAPWORTH C EE 105943 A
2 T: 88 88WOOLLARD B EE 123128 A
5 T: 85 85MCILWAINE B EE 116165 A
5 T: 85 85PEACOCK SW EE 103039 A
7 T: 84 84MUNDAY J EE 12393 A
7 T: 84 84TIPPER M EE 113472 A
9 T: 81 81FOSTER PA EE 67600 A
10 T: 80 80LE CORNU GJ EE 123309 A
10 T: 80 80LE SECH AM EE 103326 A
10 T: 80 80THOMPSON D EE 125619 A
13 T: 79 79GIBBARD W EE 55548 A
13 T: 79 79HARRIS WG EE 89854 A
13 T: 79 79MOORE MJ EE 102596 A
16 T: 78 78COBBOLD MA EE 106004 A
17 T: 77 77BARETTE I EE 112612 A
18 T: 76 76WEBSTER M EE 126536 A
19 T: 73 73COBB R EE 3052 A
20 T: 72 72SIMPSON PC EE 8574 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 85 85CONWAY S EE 130471 B

2 T: 83 83PRYCE DH EE 61653 B
3 T: 80 80MOORE G EE 107618 B

Yes3 T: 80 80READING D EE 111056 B
3 T: 80 80VOGEL S EE 128651 B
6 T: 78 78HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
7 T: 76 76JONES D EE 126841 B
7 T: 76 76VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
9 T: 75 75COOKSON L EE 117253 B
10 T: 74 74ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B

Yes11 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 B
Yes12 T: 72 72COLES A EE 108968 B

12 T: 72 72PALLOT G EE 112769 B
12 T: 72 72TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

Yes15 T: 71 71SURRIDGE T EE 127041 B
16 T: 70 70DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
16 T: 70 70ODELL R EE 124786 B
16 T: 70 70OSBORN C EE 125129 B
19 T: 68 68CAMBRAY PJ EE 46632 B
19 T: 68 68GRIMBLE M EE 111701 B
21 T: 65 65ELLERINGTON N EE 129948 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81BLOSS C EE 126565 C

Yes2 T: 80 80SHARP T EE 103903 C
3 T: 79 79SHELDRAKE D EE 119244 C
4 T: 77 77MURRAY B EE 125512 C

Yes4 T: 77 77OWEN F EE 123127 C
6 T: 75 75ELDER V EE 92117 C
7 T: 73 73KINGSTON M EE 129895 C

Yes8 T: 71 71PERKINS M EE 98937 C
9 T: 70 70DE LA COUR A EE 97437 C
9 T: 70 70PATTLE I EE 126115 C

Yes11 T: 69 69KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
12 T: 67 67WHITELOCK J EE 127720 C
13 T: 66 66ROBBINS K EE 124537 C
14 T: 65 65WILLIAMS F EE 121384 C
15 T: 64 64LEWIS G EE 122476 C
16 T: 63 63JONES C EE 126835 C

Yes16 T: 63 63RUSSELL I EE 122908 C
Yes16 T: 63 63VOGEL K EE 127557 C
Yes16 T: 63 63WILLIAMS RTB EE 515139 C

20 T: 61 61GORDON I EE 121009 C
20 T: 61 61WHITTON J EE 131275 C*
22 T: 60 60DAWSON V EE 127113 C
22 T: 60 60HARDWICK S EE 131946 C
24 T: 54 54JONES M EE 127751 C
25 T: 52 52DOCHERTY C EE 128843 C

Yes25 T: 52 52WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
27 T: 50 50ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88WOOLLARD B EE 123128 CLT

Yes2 T: 63 63VOGEL K EE 127557 CLT
3 T: 54 54JONES M EE 127751 CLT
4 T: 52 52DOCHERTY C EE 128843 CLT
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1 T: 77 77MURRAY B EE 125512 JNR
2 T: 67 67WHITELOCK J EE 127720 JNR
3 T: 65 65WILLIAMS F EE 121384 JNR
4 T: 63 63JONES C EE 126835 JNR

Scores Report
WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY SPORTING ESP

23/08/2015NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 23 August 2015 18:41:06 Page 6 of 10 Pages 
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1 T: 78 78HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
2 T: 65 65ELLERINGTON N EE 129948 LDY

Yes3 T: 63 63RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY
Yes3 T: 63 63VOGEL K EE 127557 LDY

5 T: 54 54JONES M EE 127751 LDY
6 T: 52 52DOCHERTY C EE 128843 LDY
7 T: 50 50ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96BARNETT JS EE 87191 SNR
2 T: 95 95IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
2 T: 95 95SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
4 T: 93 93SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
5 T: 92 92SMITH PA EE 26380 SNR
6 T: 91 91BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR
6 T: 91 91REEVE WR EE 116525 SNR
8 T: 90 90ANDREWS M EE 91411 SNR
8 T: 90 90MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
10 T: 88 88GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
10 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
10 T: 88 88PAPWORTH C EE 105943 SNR
10 T: 88 88SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
14 T: 87 87PAPWORTH M EE 37316 SNR
14 T: 87 87SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
16 T: 86 86BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
16 T: 86 86BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
16 T: 86 86MASTROENI P EE 102643 SNR
16 T: 86 86MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
16 T: 86 86WHITELOCK S EE 27981 SNR

Yes21 T: 85 85CONWAY S EE 130471 SNR
21 T: 85 85COX SA EE 35370 SNR
21 T: 85 85MCILWAINE B EE 116165 SNR
21 T: 85 85PEACOCK SW EE 103039 SNR
21 T: 85 85SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
26 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
26 T: 84 84RANDLES SP EE 124877 SNR
26 T: 84 84STEVENSON M EE 85061 SNR
26 T: 84 84TIPPER M EE 113472 SNR
30 T: 81 81BLOSS C EE 126565 SNR
30 T: 81 81FOSTER PA EE 67600 SNR
30 T: 81 81KING S EE 36280 SNR
30 T: 81 81SMITH M EE 28435 SNR
34 T: 80 80LE CORNU GJ EE 123309 SNR
34 T: 80 80LE SECH AM EE 103326 SNR
34 T: 80 80MOORE G EE 107618 SNR

Yes34 T: 80 80READING D EE 111056 SNR
34 T: 80 80THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR
34 T: 80 80VOGEL S EE 128651 SNR
40 T: 79 79FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
40 T: 79 79GIBBARD W EE 55548 SNR
40 T: 79 79HARRIS WG EE 89854 SNR
40 T: 79 79MOORE MJ EE 102596 SNR
40 T: 79 79SHELDRAKE D EE 119244 SNR
45 T: 78 78COBBOLD MA EE 106004 SNR
46 T: 77 77BARETTE I EE 112612 SNR
47 T: 76 76BRIDGES K EE 114379 SNR
47 T: 76 76JONES D EE 126841 SNR
47 T: 76 76WEBSTER M EE 126536 SNR
50 T: 75 75ELDER V EE 92117 SNR
51 T: 74 74ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
52 T: 73 73KINGSTON M EE 129895 SNR

Yes53 T: 72 72COLES A EE 108968 SNR
53 T: 72 72SIMPSON PC EE 8574 SNR
53 T: 72 72TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes56 T: 71 71PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR

57 T: 70 70DE LA COUR A EE 97437 SNR
57 T: 70 70OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR
57 T: 70 70PATTLE I EE 126115 SNR
60 T: 68 68GRIMBLE M EE 111701 SNR
61 T: 66 66ROBBINS K EE 124537 SNR
62 T: 64 64LEWIS G EE 122476 SNR
63 T: 61 61GORDON I EE 121009 SNR
63 T: 61 61WHITTON J EE 131275 SNR
65 T: 60 60DAWSON V EE 127113 SNR
65 T: 60 60HARDWICK S EE 131946 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
2 T: 84 84MOORE G EE 103821 VET
2 T: 84 84MUNDAY J EE 12393 VET
4 T: 83 83PRYCE DH EE 61653 VET

Yes5 T: 80 80SHARP T EE 103903 VET
6 T: 78 78HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET

Yes7 T: 77 77OWEN F EE 123127 VET
8 T: 76 76VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
9 T: 75 75COOKSON L EE 117253 VET
10 T: 73 73COBB R EE 3052 VET

Yes10 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
12 T: 72 72PALLOT G EE 112769 VET

Yes13 T: 71 71SURRIDGE T EE 127041 VET
14 T: 70 70DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
14 T: 70 70ODELL R EE 124786 VET

Yes16 T: 69 69KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
17 T: 68 68CAMBRAY PJ EE 46632 VET

Yes18 T: 52 52WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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